Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™
05585.R8 9/22 Page 1
05
58
5
PAM35DOABxxA/CA Series
1500 Watt TVS component
ISO 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY

@ IP
VC
volts
peak
pulse
current
@IPP
AMPS
REVERSE
LEAKAGE
CURRENT
@VRWM
IR
µAMIN MAX
PAM35DOAB6.8A 6V8A 5.80 6.45 7.14 10 10.5 144.8 1000
PAM35DOAB15A 15A 12.80 14.30 15.80 1 21.2 71.7 1
PAM35DOAB24A 24A 20.5 22.8 25.2 1 33.2 45.2 1
PAM35DOAB27A 27A 23.10 25.70 28.40 1 37.5 40.5 1
PAM35DOAB30A 30A 25.60 28.50 31.50 1 41.4 36.7 1
PAM35DOAB36A 36A 30.8 34.2 37.8 1 49.9 30.5 1
PAM35DOAB47A 47A 40.20 44.70 49.40 1 64.8 23.5 1
PAM35DOAB62A 62A 53.00 58.90 65.10 1 85.0 17.9 1
PAM35DOAB75A 75A 64.20 71.30 78.80 1 103.0 14.8 1
PAM35DOAB300A 300A 256.00 285.00 315.00 1 414.0 3.7 1
NOTE
1.	 Part numbers shown are unidirectional devices only.  Add “C” to specify bidirectional when ordering, i.e., PAM35DOAB30CA.
2.	 Marking code shown are for unidirectional devices only.  Replace “A” with “C” for device marking, i.e., marking code for PAM35DOAB30CA is 30C.
Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™
05585.R8 9/22 Page 3
05
58